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Adams CEQ
Jon Allen Business Manager
Jay Anderson  |Personnel Chair
Bob Banks Executive Vice President/Development
Jim Barnes
Patricia Benedict Sales Leader at the Caldwell Center
Paul Bennion Community Investments Chair Assoc. Dean of Student Affairs
Vickie Card Regional Human Resources Manager
Glenna Christensen Partner
Laura Cobb Marketing Chair
Ted Crumley Senior VP & Chief Financial Officer
Christine  |Donnell Superintendent
Gary Dyer EVP
Phil Eastman President
Gary Gillespie
Barb Jensen Executive Assistant
Travis Jensen Treasurer Senior Manager
Judy Jones Manager, Womens Services
Larry Koomler Exec VP & Managing Executive
Louann Krueger Community Bank President
Todd Lakey Comimissioner
Kevin Learned Education Division Chair
Tony Olbrich Sr. V.P. Team Leader of Commercial Banking
Stan Olson Superintendent
Tim Qlson Community Investments Chair Vice President of Corporate Affairs
Denald Pierce Chief of Police
Paul Powell CFO '
Dan Price New Resources Chair EVP So. Region Manager
Steve Purvis Director of Special Projects
Mike Riddlemoser|Marketing Chair elect Owner
Lynn Sander Resource Dev. Chair-elect Sr. V.P./Retail Banking
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West Valley Medical Center 1717 Arlington Ave. Caldwell ID 83605- {208) 459-4641
Nampa School District (208) 465-2700
JA Associates 3385 Beverly St Boise 1D 83709- {208) 362-4535
Albertsons 250 Parkcenter Blvd. Boise iD 83726 395-6584
208-463-2892
KeyBank N. A MS: ID 56-99-0406 PO Box 1215 [Caldwell ID 83606- (208) 454-9205
Albertson College of Idaho 2112 Cleveland Bivd Caldwell 1D 83605- (208) 459-5841
Great West Casualty Company P.O. Box 8007 Boise 1D 83707- (208) 377-1234
Moffatt Thomas P.0O. Box 829 Boise iD 83701-0829 |{208) 385-53086
Boise ID 83713- {208) 538-9881
Boise P.Q. Box 50 Boise ID 83728- {208) 384-7851
Joint School District #2 911 Meridian Street Meridian ID 83642- (208) 888-6701
Blue Cross of Idaho (208} 331-7328
Leadership Advisors Group {208) 344-0471
Retired 11321 W Woodhaven Ct Boise D 83713- (208) 327-0607
Idaho Power Company P.O. Box 70 Boise ID 83707~ (208) 388-2420
KPMG P.O. Box 7787 Boise 1D 83707-1787 {(208) 389-6516
St Luke's RMC {208) 381-2950
Marsh PO Box 8688 Boise iD 83707- {208) 338-6429
Wells Fargo PO Box 7069 MAC: U1801-023 Boise ID 83701- {208) 393-2005
Canyon County 1115 Albany Caldwell ID 83605- {208) 454-7507
338-8459
US Bank P.O. Box 8247, IDW-0475 Boise ID 83733- (208) 383-7606
Boise School District (208) 387-2121
Regence BlueShield of Idaho 1211 W. Myrtle Ste. 110 Boise 1D 83702- {208) 333-7838
Boise Police Department 7200 Barrister Dr Boise ID 83704- (208) 377-6670
Intermountain Gas {208) 377-6064
Mountain West Bank (208) 855-9105
City of Boise PO Box 500 Boise D 83701- (208) 384-3733

Riddlemoser Advertising/Marketing/Design

208-853-6555

Home Federal

468-5000 x185
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Karen Baese

(208) 455-3719

karen.baese@hcahealthcare.com

jailen@nsd131.0rg

jaganderson@cableone.net

bob.banks@albertsons.com 395-6888 Barb Snell 395-6237 barb.snell@albertsons.com

| barb.snell@albertsons.com

jbarnes52@cableone.net 250-2226 cell

Patricia_S_Benedict@Key.com (208) 459-4629 |No Assistant

pbennion@albertson.edu (208) 459-5849 |No Assistant No Asst emial
v.card@gwccnet.com (208) 377-7123 |No Assistant

gmc@moffatt.com (208} 385-5384 |Melonie Robinson  [{208) 385-5461 |mdr@moffatt.com
dimacobb@aol.com 890-3942 cell |No Assistant No Asst emial
marshawadsworth@hc.com {208) 384-4913 |Marsha Wadsworth |(208) 384-7501 |marsha_wadsworth@bc.com

donnellc@meridianschools.org

{208) 888-6700

Marilyn Schug

(208) 888-6701

gdger@boidaho.com

phileastman@integrity.com

Gryglisp@aol.com

barbjensen@idahopower.com

(208) 388-6903

No Assistant

(208)389-6565

Jan Clark

{208) 389-6506

t'ensen@kpmq,com

jonesju@slrmce.org

larry.e. koomler@seabury.com

(208) 385-5540

Carole Orr

(208) 385-5555

carole.x.orr@seabury.com

Ikruege@wellsfargo.com

(208) 345-4761

Pam Schmidt

(208) 383-2001

tlakey@canyoncounty.org

(208) 454-7336

kkershner@canyoncounty.org

kelearned@msn.com.

anthony.olbrich@usbank.com

(208) 383-7563

Toni Braddock

{208) 383-7596

stan_olson@boiseschools.org

tolson.id@regence.com

(208) 333-7898

Terri Redmond

{208) 333-7823

dpierce@“atyofboise.org

(208) 377-3785

Teresa Morley

{208) 377-6670

tmorley@cityofboise.org

ggowell@intgas.com

dprice@minwb.com

spurvis@cityofboise.org

(208) 384-4888

Lori

riddler@rmci.net

866-5777

Isander@homefederalsavings.com
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Margaret |Sato Vice-President
Steve Simpson
Roger Stowell Operaticns Director
Paul Street Chairman of the Board Senior Vice President & General Counsel
Julie Taylor Resource Dev. Chair VP, Public Affairs
Vaughn Wagoner Vice President
Chuck Walter VP and General Manager, Worldwide Business
Deanna Ward Idaho Public Affairs Manager
Cindy Williams VP, Community Development Manager
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Washington Mutual 199 N Capitol, Ste 202 Boise 1D 83702- (208) 373-3161
{208) 377-1571
The ldaho Statesman {208) 377-6491
Building Materials Holding Corp P.O. Box 70006 Boise D 83707- {208) 331-4381
Blue Cross of ldaho {208) 331-7357
Washington Trust Bank 2200 N Cassia Nampa ID B3651- {208) 442-5298
Retired Boise ID B3707-0015 {336-4127
HP Boise iD 396.5596

U.S. Bank Community Development Idaho
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margaret.sato@wamu.net (208) 338-5428 |Kathy Prentice (208) 373-3163
stevesi@cableone.net

rstowell@boise gannett.com

street@bmhc.com {208) 331-4477 [Susan 331-4458
taylor@bcidaho.com
vwagoner@watrust.com (208) 442-1397 |Liz Harrigfeld (208) 672-8199 |No Asst emial

cfwalter@msn.com
deanna.ward@hp.com
CYNTHIAWILLIAMS@usbank.com




